N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
PUNJABI BAGH (W), NEW DELHI-110026
(ession : 2025-2026)

SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION (CLASSES [11 TO V1, (2025 -26

Reporting Time: 8:00a.m.

Day & Date Classes — 1 v
Saturday,21.02.2026 EVS HINDI ENGLISH
‘Sunday,22.02.2026 SUNDAY
Monday, 23.022026 | = ——n — NOEXAM  eoeemmomeemm=s
Tuesday,24.02.2026 MATHS ' EVS ﬂ
Wednesday,25.02.2026 e —~ NOEXAM  -ooemmemmmeme==
Thursday,26.02.2026 S <70} 55 7V G ———
| Friday,27.02.2026 HINDI ‘ ENGLISH J_LTHS’
Saturday,28.02.2026 ————— NOEXAM - T
Sunday,01.03.2026 SUNDAY
[ Monday,02.032026 |  — - SCIENCE \ HINDI
Tuesday,03.03.2026 HOLI
Wednesday,04.03.2026 R 70 Y 07V G ——
Thursday,05.03.2026 NS X7} "7 V.Y QN
Friday,06.03.2026 ENGLISH—l MATHS EVS

1. Duration of each exam is 2 Hours and is of 50 marks.

2. Davs with no exams are preparatory holidays.

3. The checked Answer Books of Annual Exams will be shown to the students by the subject teacher on
14.03.2026 (Saturday).

4. Itis compulsory for students to attend the school on 14.03.2026 (Saturday).

5. During examination days the morning trip of buses will ply as usual and the second trip will start at 12:10
p.m. Parents are requested to make prior arrangements accordingly.
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